TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
v: 0.3EMAIL :
WEB :
IEC
62443

IEC
62443
Ordering information
Model name Part Number M12 Ports SFP Slots PoE Ports
EMG8610-2SFP 1P1EMG86100001G 8 2 -
EMG8610-4PoE-2SFP 1P1EMG86100002G 8 2 4
EMG8610-8PoE-2SFP 1P1EMG86100003G 8 2 8
EMG8610-2SFP-HV 1P1EMG86100004G 8 2 -
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Description
DIN-Rail Kit 70100000000062G DIN Rail accessories with screw
VESA Kit 70100000000063G VESA accessories with screw
SDR-75-24 50500752240001G DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLY / T;AC 88~264V to 24VDC 3.2A;75W
SDR-240-48 50502401480001G DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLY / T;AC 100~240V to 48V~55V DC 5A;240W
SDR-480-48 50504801480001G DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLY / T;AC 100~240V to 48V~55V DC 10A;480W
M12 Sealing Cap (Plast) 3990079G Plastic sealing cap for unoccupied M12 plugs (1560251)
M12 Sealing Cap (metal) 59908571G Metal sealing cap for unoccupied M12 plugs (1430488)
M12 screw plug (Plast) 3990078G Plastic Screw Locking for  unoccupied M12 sockets (1553129)
M12 screw plug(metal) 59908561G Metal Screw Locking for unoccupied M12 sockets (1503302)
AFBR-5715ALZ 50710361G SFP Transceiver for EMG8510, 1250Mbps, 850nm, Multi-mode, 550m, 3.3V,
-40~85°C with DMI
AFCT-5715ALZ 50710351G SFP Transceiver for EMG8510, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 10km, 3.3V,
-40~85°C with DMI